
Bid number: 
Bid Title: 
Bid deadline date: 
Recommendation of Award to: 
Tentative Date of the City Council 
Meeting for intended award of 
contract: 

Ranking Vendor Name City State Proposal Price
1 1.       Twining Long Beach CA
2 2.       Converse Consultants Monrovia CA
3 3.       Geo-Advantec San Dimas CA
4 4.       Group Delta Torrance CA
5 5.       Inspection Services Torrance CA
6 6.       MTGL Anaheim CA
7 7.       Geocon Burbank CA
8 8.       American Geotechnical Yorba Linda CA
9 9.       Hamilton Torrance CA

56,299.00$                 
50,513.00$                 
57,717.50$                 

39,542.00$                 
47,735.00$                 
42,710.00$                 
49,183.00$                 
44,946.00$                 
50,845.00$                 

Results

B2014-47
Palos Verdes Boulevard Rehabilitation, Material Testing

22-Sep-14
Twining

NA- PO- Under $40,000
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